
Planner for Year 2008 - ncw Nowell Only Travel Travel with DJ

Effective 5/9/08
Month Date Day NSA ASI SHOWTIME PPAI / Regionals PERSONAL

MID AMERICA
Apr 11 Fri Los Angeles ASI Las Vegas CASA
Apr 12 Sat CASA
Apr 13 Sun
Apr 14 Mon San Jose Salt Lake City Detroit

Apr 15 Tue San Francisco Denver Cleveland

Apr 16 Wed Sacramento OKC Columbus

Apr 17 Thu Portland Albuquerque Indianapolis

Apr 18 Fri Seattle Phoenix Chicago

Apr 19 Sat
Apr 20 Sun
Apr 21 Mon
Apr 22 Tue
Apr 23 Wed MiPPA
Apr 24 Thu Omaha

Apr 25 Fri Omaha

Apr 26 Sat Omaha

Apr 27 Sun
Apr 28 Mon Houston Ft Lauderdale Salt Lake City

Apr 29 Tue San Antonio Ft Meyers Denver

Apr 30 Wed Austin Sarasota Albuquerque

May 1 Thu Dallas Tampa Tucson PMANC San Jose
May 2 Fri Ft Worth Orlando Phoenix PMANC San Jose
May 3 Sat
May 4 Sun
May 5 Mon
May 6 Tue ASI New York

May 7 Wed ASI New York

May 8 Thu ASI New York

May 9 Fri
May 10 Sat
May 11 Sun
May 12 Mon Pittsburgh

May 13 Tue Buffalo Tampa

May 14 Wed Rochester Orlando

May 15 Thu Albany West Palm Beach

May 16 Fri Boston Ft Lauderdale

May 17 Sat
May 18 Sun
May 19 Mon Salt Lake City Atlanta Tulsa

May 20 Tue Denver Charlotte OKC

May 21 Wed Albuquerque Greensboro Dallas

May 22 Thu Mesa Raleigh San Antonio UMAPP
May 23 Fri Houston UMAPP
May 24 Sat
May 25 Sun
May 26 Mon Memorial Day Memorial Day Memorial Day Memorial Day Memorial Day

May 27 Tue
May 28 Wed
May 29 Thu
May 30 Fri
May 31 Sat
Jun 1 Sun
Jun 2 Mon
Jun 3 Tue Promotions East



Planner for Year 2008 - ncw Nowell Only Travel Travel with DJ

Effective 5/9/08
Month Date Day NSA ASI SHOWTIME PPAI / Regionals PERSONAL

MID AMERICA
Jun 4 Wed Promotions East
Jun 5 Thu Promotions East
Jun 6 Fri CHICAGO

Jun 7 Sat CHICAGO

Jun 8 Sun
Jun 9 Mon Minneapolis

Jun 10 Tue Des Moines

Jun 11 Wed Omaha

Jun 12 Thu Kansas City

Jun 13 Fri St Louis

Jun 14 Sat
Jun 15 Sun
Jun 16 Mon
Jun 17 Tue
Jun 18 Wed
Jun 19 Thu
Jun 20 Fri
Jun 21 Sat
Jun 22 Sun
Jun 23 Mon
Jun 24 Tue
Jun 25 Wed
Jun 26 Thu
Jun 27 Fri
Jun 28 Sat
Jun 29 Sun
Jun 30 Mon
Jul 1 Tue
Jul 2 Wed
Jul 3 Thu
Jul 4 Fri 4th of July 4th of July 4th of July 4th of July Wedding Anniv

Jul 5 Sat
Jul 6 Sun
Jul 7 Mon
Jul 8 Tue
Jul 9 Wed
Jul 10 Thu
Jul 11 Fri
Jul 12 Sat
Jul 13 Sun Chicago

Jul 14 Mon Chicago

Jul 15 Tue Chicago

Jul 16 Wed Chicago

Jul 17 Thu Chicago

Jul 18 Fri Chicago

Jul 19 Sat Chicago

Jul 20 Sun Chicago

Jul 21 Mon  

Jul 22 Tue ASI Chicago

Jul 23 Wed ASI Chicago

Jul 24 Thu ASI Chicago

Jul 25 Fri
Jul 26 Sat
Jul 27 Sun
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Effective 5/9/08
Month Date Day NSA ASI SHOWTIME PPAI / Regionals PERSONAL

MID AMERICA
Jul 28 Mon
Jul 29 Tue AzPPA
Jul 30 Wed AzPPA
Jul 31 Thu
Aug 1 Fri
Aug 2 Sat
Aug 3 Sun
Aug 4 Mon PROFORMA
Aug 5 Tue SAAC / PROFORMA
Aug 6 Wed SAAC / PROFORMA
Aug 7 Thu SAAC
Aug 8 Fri
Aug 9 Sat
Aug 10 Sun MAPPS DALLAS
Aug 11 Mon Detroit MAPPS DALLAS
Aug 12 Tue Cleveland Sue Gary Show
Aug 13 Wed Pittsburgh UMAPP / PPAMS / HPPA
Aug 14 Thu Buffalo PPAMS
Aug 15 Fri Albany CAPPA
Aug 16 Sat Albany

Aug 17 Sun Albany

Aug 18 Mon Indianapolis Albany

Aug 19 Tue Louisville

Aug 20 Wed Nashville Hank Yuloff Show
Aug 21 Thu Memphis

Aug 22 Fri Little Rock

Aug 23 Sat
Aug 24 Sun
Aug 25 Mon Greenville

Aug 26 Tue Columbia

Aug 27 Wed Charlotte PPAF ORLANDO Gardner

Aug 28 Thu Greensboro PPAF ORLANDO Gardner

Aug 29 Fri Raleigh home

Aug 30 Sat
Aug 31 Sun
Sep 1 Mon Labor Day Labor Day Labor Day Labor Day Labor Day

Sep 2 Tue Boston

Sep 3 Wed NYC MiPPA
Sep 4 Thu No New Jersey NWPMA / MiPPA
Sep 5 Fri Philadelphia NWPMA 
Sep 6 Sat
Sep 7 Sun
Sep 8 Mon Baton Rouge Pittsburgh Boston

Sep 9 Tue Jackson MS Cleveland Long Island

Sep 10 Wed Shreveport Cincinnati New Jersey

Sep 11 Thu Little Rock Chicago South Philly KAESER & BLAIR
Sep 12 Fri Memphis Chicago North Baltimore KAESER & BLAIR
Sep 13 Sat 620A 1722

Sep 14 Sun
Sep 15 Mon Detroit RMRPPA
Sep 16 Tue Cleveland RMRPPA / PPAM
Sep 17 Wed Columbus PPAM
Sep 18 Thu Indianapolis SACDV
Sep 19 Fri Chicago  



Planner for Year 2008 - ncw Nowell Only Travel Travel with DJ

Effective 5/9/08
Month Date Day NSA ASI SHOWTIME PPAI / Regionals PERSONAL

MID AMERICA
Sep 20 Sat
Sep 21 Sun 1145A 135p

Sep 22 Mon Wichita Phoenix San Diego

Sep 23 Tue OKC San Diego Newport Beach / PPAM / MAPPA / NEPPA
Sep 24 Wed Tulsa Irvine Los Angeles PPAW / MAPPA
Sep 25 Thu Springfield Ontario Van Nuys PPAW / PPAM
Sep 26 Fri Kansas City Van Nuys San Jose

Sep 27 Sat
Sep 28 Sun
Sep 29 Mon
Sep 30 Tue
Oct 1 Wed Vacation

Oct 2 Thu CPPA Vacation

Oct 3 Fri PPAI ISS Vacation

Oct 4 Sat PPAI ISS Vacation

Oct 5 Sun Vacation

Oct 6 Mon Vacation

Oct 7 Tue SPPA / TSPPA Vacation

Oct 8 Wed TSPPA Vacation

Oct 9 Thu TSPPA Vacation

Oct 10 Fri Vacation

Oct 11 Sat
Oct 12 Sun
Oct 13 Mon Minneapolis Tampa

Oct 14 Tue Des Moines Orlando

Oct 15 Wed Omaha Ft Lauderdale SAAGNY / GCPPA
Oct 16 Thu Kansas City MO Charlotte

Oct 17 Fri St Louis Atlanta

Oct 18 Sat
Oct 19 Sun
Oct 20 Mon
Oct 21 Tue
Oct 22 Wed TRASA
Oct 23 Thu
Oct 24 Fri
Oct 25 Sat
Oct 26 Sun
Oct 27 Mon
Oct 28 Tue
Oct 29 Wed
Oct 30 Thu
Oct 31 Fri
Nov 1 Sat
Nov 2 Sun
Nov 3 Mon
Nov 4 Tue
Nov 5 Wed
Nov 6 Thu
Nov 7 Fri
Nov 8 Sat
Nov 9 Sun
Nov 10 Mon
Nov 11 Tue
Nov 12 Wed
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Effective 5/9/08
Month Date Day NSA ASI SHOWTIME PPAI / Regionals PERSONAL

MID AMERICA
Nov 13 Thu
Nov 14 Fri
Nov 15 Sat
Nov 16 Sun
Nov 17 Mon
Nov 18 Tue
Nov 19 Wed
Nov 20 Thu
Nov 21 Fri
Nov 22 Sat
Nov 23 Sun  
Nov 24 Mon
Nov 25 Tue
Nov 26 Wed
Nov 27 Thu Thanksgiving Thanksgiving Thanksgiving Thanksgiving Thanksgiving

Nov 28 Fri
Nov 29 Sat
Nov 30 Sun
Dec 1 Mon
Dec 2 Tue
Dec 3 Wed
Dec 4 Thu
Dec 5 Fri
Dec 6 Sat
Dec 7 Sun
Dec 8 Mon
Dec 9 Tue
Dec 10 Wed
Dec 11 Thu
Dec 12 Fri
Dec 13 Sat
Dec 14 Sun
Dec 15 Mon
Dec 16 Tue
Dec 17 Wed
Dec 18 Thu
Dec 19 Fri
Dec 20 Sat
Dec 21 Sun
Dec 22 Mon
Dec 23 Tue
Dec 24 Wed
Dec 25 Thu Xmas Xmas Xmas Xmas Xmas

Dec 26 Fri
Dec 27 Sat
Dec 28 Sun
Dec 29 Mon
Dec 30 Tue
Dec 31 Wed

 
 
 


